KOBIETY

Bieg 50 m
Finat 2002 +

Finat 2003 - 2004

Finat 2005

KOMUNIKAT

"szczecinecka pieédziesigtka"
lekkoatletyka dla kazdego
Szczecinek 20 luty 2018

Sedzia gtowny biegdéw Piotr Kotodziejczyk

Starter Jan Gulczewski, Pawet Czupiel
Sekretariat Dorota Juniewicz, Agnieszka Leboda
Prowadzenie Andrzej Juniewicz

obstuga medyczna Robert Kochanowski

1 Pacataty Julia
2 Sroka Aleksandra
3 Myrcha Daria

1 Tomczak Gotowicz Magdalena
2 Rajchert Anna
3 Bucholc Aleksandra
4 Smieszek Martyna
5 Bartoszko Oliwia
6 Kowalska Sandra
7 Zielinska Aleksandra
8 Grabda Oliwia
9 Przybytowicz Wiktoria
10 Szuster Klaudia
11 Krdl Zuzanna

1 Skrzypczak Alicja
2 Matachowska Aleksandra
3 Stanistawska Maja
4 tyszczak Aleksandra
5 Talkowska Oliwia
6 Budny Ewa
7 Kordowska Weronika
8 Pawlik Agnieszka
9 Masetek Natalia
10 Zapalska Agata
11 tukaszyk Magdalena
12 Chetminiak Nikola
13 SledZ Dominika
14 Orman Alicja
15 Jinak Wiktoria
16 tuszczak Patrycja
17 Wytrzyszczak Maja

2002
2002
2002

2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
STS Pomerania Szczecinek
SOSW Szczecinek

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
UKS Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
SP Barwice

SP Juchowo

SP 1 Szczecinek

SP Barwice

SP Juchowo

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
SP 1 Szczecinek

SP Juchowo

SP 1 Szczecinek

SP 7 Szczecinek

SP 7 Szczecinek

SP 7 Szczecinek

SP Juchowo
Triathlon Szczecinek
SP Barwice

SP Juchowo

SP Barwice

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
SP Juchowo

SP Barwice

SP Juchowo

SP Zéttnica

SP Juchowo

SP Zéttnica

SP 7 Szczecinek

SP 7 Szczecinek

7,19
7,49
8,24

6,96
7,29
7,57
7,86
7,88
8,39
8,52
8,59
8,65
8,77
9,89

7,59
7,62
7,66
7,75
7,94
8,09
8,11
8,17
8,29
8,33
8,37
8,45
8,49
8,68
9,05
9,16
9,39



Finat 2006

Finat 2007

Finat 2008

18 Merska Ewelina

1 Baran Julia
2 Szymanska Hanna
3 Cywinska Julia
4 Przybytowicz Anastazja
5 Bochenek Lena
6 Skokowska Nikola
7 Werkun Magdalena
8 Drozd Natalia
9 Wojtynek Anna
10 Dudziriska Wiktoria
11 Kin Miriam
12 Mucka Amelia
13 Siwonia Amelia

14 Kujda - Rogowska Amelia

15 Pietuszek Wiktoria
16 Furtak Weronika

1 Zalewska Aurelia

2 Kosicka Hanna

3 Ktosowska Judyta

4 Sled? Zuzanna

5 Wojtaszyk Karina

6 Kupijaj Zuzanna

7 Jonca Natalia

8 Kroplewska Julia

9 Biatkowska Oliwia
10 Pedrycz Natasza
11 Czarnocinska Patrycja
12 Rutkowska Maria
13 Basarab Julia
14 Koczwara Julia
15 Rydzewska Dominika
16 Wotkow Marta
17 Cajnowska Nadia
18 Szmidt Martyna
19 Przyborek Lilianna
20 Gora Alicja
21 Wesotowska Oliwia
22 Bieszke Wiktoria
23 Pietras Wiktoria

1 Kowieska Maja

2 Bartczak Aleksandra
3 Tkaczuk Julia

4 Boratyniska Zuzanna ™
5 Szlachciak Klaudia

6 Tobota Blanka

7 Urbanczyk Oliwia

2005

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

SOSW Szczecinek

SP 1 Szczecinek

UKS Chrobty Miedzyzdroje
SP Barwice

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
SP 7 Szczecinek

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
SP Barwice

SP 7 Szczecinek

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
STS Pomerania Szczecinek
SP 7 Szczecinek

SP Zéttnica

SP 1 Szczecinek

UKS Chrobty Miedzyzdroje
SP Juchowo

SP Barwice

SP Barwice

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
STS Pomerania Szczecinek
STS Pomerania Szczecinek
SP 7 Szczecinek

SP 7 Szczecinek

SP Zéttnica

SP 7 Szczecinek

SP Juchowo

SP Barwice

SP 1 Szczecinek

UKS Chrobty Miedzyzdroje
SP 1 Szczecinek

SP 1 Szczecinek

SP 7 Szczecinek

UKS Chrobty Miedzyzdroje
SP 7 Szczecinek

Triathlon Szczecinek

SP 1 Szczecinek

SP Juchowo

UKS Chrobty Miedzyzdroje
SP 1 Szczecinek

SP Zéttnica

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
STS Pomerania Szczecinek
SP Zéttnica

SP 7 Szczecinek

SP Bobolice

SP Barwice

SP 7 Szczecinek

9,53

7,59
7,63
7,74
7,85
7,99
8,28
8,31
8,39
8,43
8,44
8,48
8,54
8,77
8,89
8,99
9,35

7,87
8,02
8,09
8,48
8,49
8,51
8,61
8,64
8,66
8,68
8,69
8,73
8,75
8,82
8,95
8,97
9,05
9,19
9,28
9,31
9,44
9,53
9,61

8,11
8,15
8,26
8,35
8,52
8,57
8,61



Finat 2009 -

Bieg 60 m
Finat 2002 +

Finat 2003 - 2004

MEZCZYZNI

Bieg 50 m
Finat 2002 +

Finat 2003 - 2004

8 Wotkow Hanna

9 Cicholinska Oliwia
10 Maciejasz Aleksandra
11 Adamowicz Lena
12 Jonca Aleksandra
13 Skokowska Kamila
14 llczenko Weronika
15 Trzos Oliwia
16 Brysiak Julia
17 Kania Nikola
18 Cisowska Oliwia

1 Pawlik Oliwia

2 Sadura Katarzyna
3 Sokotowska Julia
4 Zajac Wiktoria

5 Afiniec Aleksandra

1 Pacataty Julia
2 Sroka Aleksandra
3 Myrcha Daria

1 Tomczak Gotowicz Magdalena
2 Rajchert Anna
3 Grabda Oliwia

1 Frackiewicz Natan

2 Smidowicz Kacper

3 Bartczak Jakub

4 Witulski Kamil

5 Chruszczyk Natan

6 Rynkiewicz Sebastian
7 Gilla Dominik

8 Przymenski Grzegorz

1 Rostek Dawid

2 Markowski Remigiusz
3 Stefanski Patryk

4 Jakimiec Jakub

5 Orman Pawet

6 Dwornik Kamil

7 Podpora Dominik

8 F3s Marcin

9 Ruzik Dorian

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2010
2009
2009
2009
2009

2002
2002
2002

2003
2004
2004

2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2002

2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004

UKS Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
UKS Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
SP 7 Szczecinek

SP 7 Szczecinek

SP Zéttnica

SP 1 Szczecinek

UKS Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
SP 1 Szczecinek

SP 1 Szczecinek

UKS Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
UKS Chrobry Miedzyzdroje

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
SP Barwice

SP 7 Szczecinek

SP Juchowo

SP Barwice

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
STS Pomerania Szczecinek
SOSW Szczecinek

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
UKS Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
STS Pomerania Szczecinek

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
STS Pomerania Szczecinek
STS Pomerania Szczecinek
SOSW Szczecinek

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
SOSW Szczecinek

SOSW Szczecinek

SP Juchowo

SP 7 Szczecinek

SP Juchowo

SP Zéttnica

SP Zéttnica

SP Juchowo

UKS Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
SP Barwice

SP Zéttnica

SP Barwice

8,65
8,78
9,15
9,19
9,25
9,26
9,27
9,37
9,38
9,54
10,61

8,81
9,15
9,19
9,32
9,36

8,53
8,92
9,74

8,21
8,67
9,72

6,27
6,29
6,51
7,11
7,14
7,18
7,29
7,32

6,97
7,14
7,19
7,31
7,32
7,59
7,81
7,85
7,87



Finat 2005

Finat 2006

Finat 2007

Finat 2008

1 Zajgc Dawid
2 Kuleta Jaklub
3 Korycki Kacper
4 Sitarz Kacper
5 Nowacki Igor
6 Sokotowski Igor
7 Fornal Piotr
8 Goscito Hubert
9 Szczypczynski Jakub
10 Kurz Maciej
11 Botadz Pawet

1 Obarski Jakub

2 Feszter Jakub

3 Jakimcio Kacper

4 Kilianek Konrad

5 Kusmierczyk Michat

6 Olender Tomasz

7 Jarzynski Jakub

8 Fiedorek Kamil

9 Strzyzewski Maciej
10 Sobczyk Jakub

1 Kotkowski Przemystaw
2 Konopinski Jakub
3 Kowalczuk Filip
4 Ruminski Michat
5 Dwornik Dawid
6 Kropiewnicki Michat
7 Hubar Jan
8 Helman Antoni
9 Dziwirski Hubert
10 Pawtowski Nikodem
11 Sabuda Jakub
12 tukas Dawid
13 Piechocki Karol
14 Dunder Maciej
15 Brycki Mikoftaj
16 Witak Jakub
17 Soinski Piotr
18 Bejmert Michat

1 Kuc Jakub

2 Mastyta Michat

3 Jaskutowski Krystian
4 Zabawa Marcin

5 Duczynski Mateusz
6 Fons Kacper

7 Nizynski Aleksander

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

SP Juchowo

SP Barwice

SP Barwice

SP 7 Szczecinek
SP Barwice

SP Juchowo

SP Juchowo

SP Juchowo
SOSW Szczecinek
SP Juchowo

SP Zéttnica

SP Bobolice
SP Barwice
SP 1 Szczecinek
SP Zéttnica
SP Juchowo
SP Bobolice
SP Bobolice
SP Juchowo
SP 1 Szczecinek
SP 1 Szczecinek

SP 1 Szczecinek

SP 1 Szczecinek

SP 1 Szczecinek

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
UKS Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
SP 1 Szczecinek

SP Juchowo

SP Bobolice

SP Barwice

SP 1 Szczecinek

SP Barwice

SP Barwice

SP 1 Szczecinek

UKS Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
SP 1 Szczecinek

SP Zéttnica

UKS Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
SP Juchowo

SP Barwice

SP 1 Szczecinek

SP 1 Szczecinek

SP Zéttnica

UKS Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
SP 1 Szczecinek

SP Juchowo

7,26
7,41
7,49
7,65
7,89
8,18
8,23
8,24
8,71
8,71
9,06

7,79
8,08
8,23
8,24
8,53
8,58
8,69
8,78
9,17
9,21

8,28
8,29
8,32
8,34
8,37
8,45
8,49
8,53
8,55
8,56
8,58
8,74
8,77
8,87
8,91
9,03
8,16
9,29

8,52
8,71
8,84
8,86
8,87
8,96
9,01



Finat 2009 -

Bieg 60 m
Finat 2002 +

8 Sztukiel Franciszek
9 Sledz Tomasz
10 Bielecki Klaudiusz
11 Torkowski Adam
12 Wisniewski Tomasz
13 Bielecki Piotr
14 Fulczynski Jakub

1 Kietbowski Tobiasz

2 Fulczynski Oliwer

3 Masetek Bartosz

4 Zdybel duchnowski Kacper
5 Sliwinski Michat

6 Kita Kamil

7 Jasiak Mitosz

8 ldziak Tomasz

1 Frackiewicz Natan
2 Smidowicz Kacper
3 Bartczak Jakub
4 Rynkiewicz Sebastian
5 Chruszczyk Natan
6 Gila Dominik
7 Witulski Kamil
8 Jakimiec Jakub
9 Stefanski Patryk
10 Dwornik Kamil
11 Fas Marcin

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2004

2004
2004

SP Zéttnica

SP Zéttnica

SP Zéttnica

SP 5 Szczecinek

UKS Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
SP Juchowo

SP Juchowo

SP Zéttnica

SP Juchowo

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
SP 7 Szczecinek

SOSW Szczecinek

SP Juchowo

SP 7 Szczecinek

SP 7 Szczecinek

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
STS Pomerania Szczecinek
STS Pomerania Szczecinek
SOSW Szczecinek

STS Pomerania Szczecinek
SOSW Szczecinek

SOSW Szczecinek

SP Zéttnica

UKS Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
SP Zéttnica

9,03
8,07
9,13
9,37
9,62
9,77
10,39

9,43
9,72
9,86
10,04
10,39
10,96
11,44
11,48

7,14
7,29
7,48
8,16
8,33
8,38
8,47
8,62
8,64
8,97
9,27



